 630  80
 3
00
 1
8
 6
3  8
2

smooth top surface they are much
easier and more comfortable to walk
on.
These robust precast
reinforced concrete pig
slats are designed to BS
EN12737:2004
Our pig slats are manufactured from reinforce concrete using the •
semi-dry cast method, they are much stronger and easier to lay than
traditional single slats but do require laying on a mortar bed to
prevent them from rocking.
Our pig slats are available in in various sizes, lengths and axle loading •
to suit your individual requirements.
SIZES AVAILABLE
Product Code Length Width Solid Void Thickness
PS1067-300 1067mm
(3'6") 300mm 82mm 18mm 100mm
PS1220-300 1220mm
(4'0") 300mm 82mm 18mm 100mm
PS1372-300 1372mm
(4'6") 300mm 82mm 18mm 100mm
PS1525-300 1525mm
(5'0") 300mm 82mm 18mm 100mm
PS1830-300 1830mm
(6'0") 300mm 82mm 18mm 100mm
PS1982-300 1982mm
(6'6") 300mm 82mm 18mm 100mm
PS2000-300 2000mm
(6'63/4") 300mm 82mm 18mm 100mm
PS2135-300 2135mm